RADITEK INC.  code -sj
RI, RC-TW-d-U Stripline Models, 700-2000MHz, 10% Bw
Cellular Ultra low IMD WCDMA
RI, RC-TW-d-U-models Specifications may be subject to change 06/2513
WORLD HQ: 1702L Meridian Ave. Suite 127, San Jose, Ca 95125, U.S.A.
Tel: (408) 266-7404 FAX: (408) 266-4483
WEB: www.raditek.com E-mail: sales@raditek.com
1 of 2

R Default ►
L  ◄
Order Examples: RI-TW-869-894M-de-110WR-U
I=ISOLATOR / C=CIRCULATOR
Standard specification examples:
Frequency
MHz (F1-F2)
Ins. Loss dB ISO.
dB
Ret.
Loss:
VSWR
869-894 0.25, 0.15 typ. 23 21 1.19:1
921-960 0.25, 0.15 typ 23 22 1.19:1
0.09
(2.28)
0.09 (2.28)
0.82
(20.83)
0.3
(7.62)
in out 1.25
(31.75)
   1.0 (25.4)
0.82
(20.83)
0.395 (10.03)
0.125 (3.2)
1.5
(38.10
0.09
(2.28)
0.82
(20.83)
in out
1.00 (25.4)
0.82
(20.83)
df
200
W
0.09
(2.28)
0.3
(7.62)
0.30
(7.62)
0.19(4.82)
0.82
(20.83)
1 2 1.00
(25.4)
1.00
(25.4)
0.82
(20.83)
0.09
(2.28)
3
-U Ultra low IMD option
-85dBc (-90dBc typical)
at 2 x 30W power
Tolerance .XX .XXX
Inch 0.02 0.010
mm 0.5 0.25
Circuit Tabs can be bent flush with base
for surface mounting “option S”
Standard dd/de strain relief.
20 mil 10 mil radius
                   (0.50.25mm)
Machined surface: 63